Mobile Power Solutions
For work trucks, delivery trucks, long haul and service vehicles.
GOPOWERFLEET.COM  |  SALES@GPELECTRIC.COM  |  1.866.247.6527
for a
Digital copy
WHY ADD SOLAR TO YOUR FLEET?
HERE ARE JUST A FEW OF THE BENEFITS!
Minimize Downtime

Evaseal TapeHarness (40') Harness (30") Cable Cover
LIFTGATE CHARGING SYSTEMS
The thin, lightweight and flexible module contours to a truck cab, trailer body or truck
box, with adhesive or screw mounting options. Highly efficient, industrial grade solar
cells will charge your batteries for years.
Go Power’s Auto Switching Unit (ASU), is a solar powered energy supply that keeps liftgate batteries at a full state of charge
and provides a charging hub for the electric power jack.
Solar TMFlex
A Solar Controller is an essential component of your photovoltaic (PV) system. The
Controller maintains the life of the battery by protecting it from overcharging.
MODEL AMPS WATTS
SOLAR
CONTROLLER
4EvaSeal
 Tape (15’)
GP-FLEET-330-40 17.1 up to 20 330 GP-MPPT-85/20 3x
GP-FLEET-220-40 11.4 up to 17 220 GP-MPPT-85/20 2x
GP-MPPT-85/20
GP FLEET-330-40
GP FLEET-220-40
GP-AUS-50 Kits include:

your machinery batteries healthy and money in your pocket.
Available in three watt sizes, the HD kits can be combined to
cover cab roofs of any size industrial machinery.
• Trickle charges batteries during long periods of inactivity
• Doesn’t overcharge, regardless of how long it’s connected
•  Eliminate the need to jump-start; reduce risk of ruining expen-
sive electronics
• Increases battery life from months to years
• Maintenance-free battery charging
• 5-year warranty
MODEL AMPS WATTS
SOLAR
CONTROLLER
4Evaseal
Tape (15’)
GP-HD110-20 5.7 up to 8.5 110 GP-MPPT-50/12 1x
GP-HD55-20 2.9 55 GP-MPPT-50/12 N/A
GP-HD35-20 1.8 35 GP-MPPT-50/12 N/A
Solar TMFlex
All Kits include: 110Watt Kit includes:
Harness (40')
GP-BOOST-50-12
Harness (30") Cable Cover
55 Watts110 Watts 35 Watts
1 x 15' 4
Evaseal Tape
MODEL AMPS WATTS
SOLAR
CONTROLLER
4Evaseal
Tape (15’)
GP-FLEET-110-14 5.7 up to 8.5 110 GP-MPPT-85/20 1x
GP-FLEET-55-14 2.9 55 GP-PC-10-IP68 N/A
GP-FLEET-35-14 1.8 35 GP-PC-10-IP68 N/A
GP FLEET-35-14
GP PC-10-IP68
GP FLEET-55-14GP FLEET-110-14
GP-FLEET-14 Kits include:

Available in 12-volt or 24-volt versions.
Premium power ranging from 150 to 3000 watts,
2-year warranty.
PURE SINE WAVE
INVERTERS
OUTPUT
(watts)
SURGE
(watts) OUTLETS cULus
INVERTER
CABLE KIT
WEIGHT
(LBS)
DIMENSIONS
(INCHES) REMOTES
GP-ISW3000-12 3000 6000 Hard wire  Use GP-DC-KIT5 18.1 17.4 x 10.0 x 6.2 Use GP-ISW-R / GP-SWR-A
GP-ISW2000-12 2000 3500 2 GFCI  Use GP-DC-KIT4 11.6 17.5 x 9.8 x 3.3 Use GP-ISW-R / GP-SWR-A
GP-ISW1500-12 1500 2650 2 GFCI  Use GP-DC-KIT3 9.1 16.6 x 9.8 x 3.3 Use GP-ISW-R / GP-SWR-A
GP-ISW1000-12 1000 1750 2 GFCI  Use GP-DC-KIT2 7.2 14.7 x 7.9 x 3.3 Use GP-ISW-R / GP-SWR-A
GP-ISW700-12 700 1230 2 GFCI  Use GP-DC-KIT2 5.7 13.0 x 7.9 x 3.3 Use GP-ISW-R / GP-SWR-A
GP-ISW400-12 400 450 2 GFCI  Use GP-DC-KIT1 3.5 8.32 x 5.9 x 2.7 Use GP-ISW-R / GP-SWR-A
GP-ISW200-12 200 260 2 GFCI  Use GP-DC-KIT1 3.5 8.32 x 5.9 x 2.7 Use GP-ISW-R / GP-SWR-A
NO SUB PANEL REQUIRED
Accepts 50 amp service shore
power cable
100 AMP PASS THROUGH

Amp battery charger
85% efficiency
GP-IC-3000-12-PKG GP-IC-2000-12-PKG
A 3-in-1 system combining an inverter, battery charger, and automatic
transfer switch to save space and simplify installation. UL listed, the
inverter charger is available in 2000 and 3000 watt models, and
comes with a 3-year warranty.Kits include remote.
INVERTER
CHARGER
WATTS SURGE
BATTERY
CHARGER
TRANSFER
SWITCH
WEIGHT
GP-IC-3000-12-PKG 3000 6000 125 amps 2x 50 amps 51.9 lbs
GP-IC-2000-12-PKG 2000 3400 100 amps 2x 50 amps 38.7 lbs
GOPOWERFLEET.COM  |  SALES@GPELECTRIC.COM  |  1.866.247.6527
GOPOWERFLEET.COM  |  SALES@GPELECTRIC.COM  |  1.866.247.6527
Reliable power, anywhere. Charge mobile devices and run small
electronics wherever